Spielbezirk Dessau 2020/21

Bezirksklasse Salzland

Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Mi. 02.09.2020 17:30v

So. 06.09.2020 10:00
10:00
So.13.09.2020 10:00
10:00
Sa. 19.09.2020 15:00

Gluck Auf StalRfurt IV
Union Schonebeck IV
ZLG Atzendorf
Serum Bernburg IlI
Glick Auf Staf3furt V
Gluck Auf Stal3furt IV

Glick Auf Sta3furt V
Serum Bernburg Il
Concordia Welsleben
ZLG Atzendorf
Concordia Welsleben
Union Schonebeck IV

8:4
5:7
0:12
9:3
3.9
9:3

So. 27.09.2020 10:00

Glick Auf Staf3furt V

Union Schénebeck IV

6:6

Sa. 10.10.2020 15:00
So. 25.10.2020 10:00
10:00
So.01.11.2020 09:30
10:00

Gluck Auf StalRfurt IV
Glick Auf Stafl3furt V
Union Schénebeck IV
Concordia Welsleben
ZLG Atzendorf

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 19.05.2024 00:29 | Seite 1 von 1

Concordia Welsleben
Serum Bernburg Il
ZLG Atzendorf

Union Schénebeck IV
Glick Auf Stal3furt V

4:8
9:3
9:3
9:3
8:4



