## Spielbezirk Dessau 2020/21

## Bezirksklasse Salzland

Gruppen-Spielplan



Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)		Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Spiele
Mi. 02.09.2020	17:30 v	Glück Auf Staßfurt IV	Glück Auf Staßfurt V	8:4
So. 06.09.2020	10:00	Union Schönebeck IV	Serum Bernburg III	5:7
	10:00	ZLG Atzendorf	Concordia Welsleben	0:12
So. 13.09.2020	10:00	Serum Bernburg III	ZLG Atzendorf	9:3
	10:00	Glück Auf Staßfurt V	Concordia Welsleben	3:9
Sa. 19.09.2020	15:00	Glück Auf Staßfurt IV	Union Schönebeck IV	9:3
So. 27.09.2020	10:00	Glück Auf Staßfurt V	Union Schönebeck IV	6:6
Sa. 10.10.2020	15:00	Glück Auf Staßfurt IV	Concordia Welsleben	4:8
So. 25.10.2020	10:00	Glück Auf Staßfurt V	Serum Bernburg III	9:3
	10:00	Union Schönebeck IV	ZLG Atzendorf	9:3
So. 01.11.2020	09:30	Concordia Welsleben	Union Schönebeck IV	9:3
	10:00	ZLG Atzendorf	Glück Auf Staßfurt V	8:4